
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/23/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,710,175

2nd Payment 2,818,582

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,931,325

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,048,578

5th Payment 3,170,522

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 3,297,342

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 3,429,236

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 3,566,405

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 3,709,062

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,631,562 $69,339,884 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 3,857,424

6 05/14/14 Wed $25,483,670 $83,102,778 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.0% 35.5% 11th Payment 4,011,721

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,308,206 $99,359,966 $100,000,000 $59,594,755.66 1.678 8.5% 41.0% 12th Payment 4,172,190

8 05/21/14 Wed $30,025,930 $115,470,374 $114,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.678 8.2% 45.9% 13th Payment 4,339,078

9 05/24/14 Sat $34,742,716 $134,974,174 $132,000,000 $77,800,000.00 1.696 9.4% 51.0% 14th Payment 4,512,641

10 05/28/14 Wed $33,339,146 $151,923,312 $152,000,000 $89,600,000.00 1.696 9.1% 55.4% 15th Payment 4,693,146

11 05/31/14 Sat $40,301,551 $172,412,034 $194,000,000 $114,400,000.00 1.696 10.9% 60.3% 16th Payment 4,880,872

12 06/04/14 Wed $41,673,933 $193,598,456 $215,000,000 $126,800,000.00 1.696 11.2% 64.7% 17th Payment 5,076,107

13 06/07/14 Sat $50,010,194 $218,837,370 $247,000,000 $145,600,000.00 1.696 13.3% 69.4% 18th Payment 5,279,151

14 06/11/14 Wed $51,667,342 $243,351,740 $284,000,000 $167,500,000.00 1.696 13.7% 73.6% 19th Payment 5,490,317

15 06/14/14 Sat $73,805,045 $279,674,103 $330,000,000 $194,600,000.00 1.696 19.0% 78.6% 20th Payment 5,709,930

16 06/18/14 Wed $111,549,791 $335,267,729 $400,000,000 $235,800,000.00 1.696 27.3% 84.5% 21st Payment 5,938,327

17 06/21/14 Sat $191,893,117 $426,314,385 $500,000,000 $294,800,000.00 1.696 42.2% 91.0% 22nd Payment 6,175,860

18 06/25/14 Wed $158,958,452 $501,734,681 $0.00 1.696 36.5% 94.3% 23rd Payment 6,422,895

19 06/28/14 Sat $278,245,019 $633,752,333 $0.00 1.696 54.8% 97.4% 24th Payment 6,679,811

20 07/02/14 Wed $238,437,678 $746,882,777 $0.00 1.696 49.4% 98.7% 25th Payment 6,947,003

21 07/05/14 Sat $431,279,780 $951,510,137 $0.00 1.696 70.8% 99.6% 26th Payment 7,224,883

22 07/09/14 Wed $381,500,286 $1,132,518,846 $0.00 1.696 66.3% 99.9% 27th Payment 7,513,878

28th Payment 7,814,434

29th Payment 8,127,011

30th Payment 8,452,091

Total 152,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/23/2014


